08/02/2011
09:05

RELEASE# TAXPAYER

2008-03298 MURRAY ROGER DALE
BILL: 20088231313.001

TOTAL

Buncombe County
Tax Department

Release Report for July

2008

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOT&L
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TAXES: $115.97

PAGE

RELEASES
TAXTING UNIT TOTAL AMOUNT REASON
BUNCCMBE COUNTY $101.17 MOBILE EBOME BILLED IN ERROR
WEST BUNCOMBE $14.80
TOTAL TAXES $115.97

$100.97

COUNTY : 5101.17

CITIES:

CITY FEES:

SCHOOLS:

FIRE DISTS: $14.80
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RELEASE#

2009-02643

2005-02645

TAXPAYER

MURRAY ROGER DALE
BILL: 20098231313.001

ANDERSON LEWIS WAYNE
BILL: 20098221824.001

TOTAL

Buncombe County
Tax Department

Release Report for July

2009 RELEASES

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TAXING UNIT

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
WEST BUNCOMBE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
SWANNANOR FIRE
TOTAL TARXES

COQUNTY :
CITIES:
CITY FEES:
SCHOOLS :
FIRE DISTS:
TAXES:

PAGE 2

TOTAL AMOUNT REASON

§71.
$12.
.32

$84

525,
.85
$31.

35

3216.

$97.56

$18.19
$115.75

9% MOBILE HOME BILLED IN ERROR

33

57 DID NOT OWN MOBILE HOME 1/1/2009
43

72
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RELEASEH

2010-02449

2010-02454

2010-02455

TAXPAYER

HURRAY ROGER DALE
BILL: 20108231313.001

SILVER NICHOLAS
BILL: 20108163113.001

ANDERSON LEWIS WAYNE
BILL: 20108221824,0901

TOTAL

Buncombe County
Tax Department

Release Report for July

2010 RELEASES

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTATL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TAXING UNIT

BUKNCOMBE COUNTY
WEST BUNCOMBE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
WEST BUNCOMBE
TOTAL TRXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
SWANNANOA FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

COUNTY :
CITIES:
CITY FEES:
SCHOOLS :
FIRE DISTS:
TAXES:

PACE 3

TOTAL BAMOUNT REASON

$82.
$14.
$96.

$7.
1.
$8.

513
$3

$1s.

$339,

$103.75

$18.56
$122,31

70
19
89

19
29
78

.56
.08

64

03

MOBILE HOME BILLED IN ERRCOR

MOBILE HOME LISTED IN ERROR

DID NOT OWN MOBILE HOME 1/i/2010
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Buncombe County

Tax Department

Release Report for July
2011 RELEASES

RELEASE#  TAXPAYER TAXING UNIT TOTAL AMOUNT
2011-00377 INGLES MARKETS INCORPORATED ASHEVILLE CITY $17,895.24
BILL: 20118143497A001 TOTAL %17,855.24
2011-00388 B B & T CENTRALIZED SQLUTIONS INC  BUNCOMBE COUNTY 528,87
BILL: 20118243073M002 ASHEVILLE CITY $23.1¢0
TOTAL TAXES $51.597
TOTAL $18,286.24

TOTAL COUNTY: 528.87

TQTAL CITIES: $17,918,34

TOTAL CITY FEES:

TOTAL SCHOOLS:

TOTAL FIRE DISTS: )

TOTAL TAXES: $17,947.21

PAGE 4

REASON

CLERICAL ERROR

TAXPAYER REPORTED WRONG INFORMATIL
ON
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RELEASE# TAXPAYER

2009-02644 SHARP BRADLEY BEN
BILL: 200907-1232061

TOTAL

Buncombe County
Tax Department

Release Report for July
2009 VEHICLE RELEASES

TQTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAT,

TAXING UNIT

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
UPPER HOMINY
TOTAL TAXES

COUNTY :
CITIES:
CITY FEES:
SCHOOLS :

FIRE DISTS:

TAXES:

$25,
§5.
$31.

518,317,

$25.81

55.48
$31.29

PAGE

TOTAL AMOUNT REASON

81 COUNTY CHANGED TO HENDERSON
a8
29

53
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RELEASE#

2010-02447

2010-02448

2010-02450

2010-02451

2010-02453

TAXPAYER

HUNTER JEREMY RAY
BILL: 2031005-1424139%9

CLARK TOM
BILL: 201011-153604¢6

TIKHONOV ILYA
BILL: 201012-1521661

FORD HEATHER DIANE
BILL: 201007-1500862

PFADT SOEREN DAVID
BILL: 201012-1532058

TOTAL

Buncombe County
Tax Department

Release Report for July

2010 VEHICLE RELEASES

TOTAL
‘TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TQOTAL
TOTAL

TAXING UNIT

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
JUPITER FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
WEAVERVILLE
TOTAL, TBXES

BUNCOMBE COQUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY
CITY VEHICLE FE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
FLETCHER FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY
CITY VEHICLE FE
TOTAL TAXES

COUNTY :
CITIES:
CITY FEES:
SCHOOLS ;
FIRE DISTS:
TAXES :

TOTAL AMOUNT

$18,613.

$186.
$99.
320,

59.
$315.

545,
.18
.23

58
$53

563.
542 .
$105.

512,
s10.
$10.
.29

523

56.
51,
$7.

558,
546.
$10.
$105.

44
58
0c

19
61

05

ie
71
87

93
36
00

66
01
67

64
91
00
55

14

REASON

COUNTY CHANGED TO MADISON

VEHICLE EXEMPT

PAGE

6

VEHICLE SOLD/TAG LESS THAN 30

DAYS

DUPLICATE BILL

DMV ERROR



08/02/2011 Buncecmbe County PAGE 7
09:05 Tax Department

Release Report for July

2011 VEHICLE RELEASES

RELEASEH TAXPAYER TAXING UNIP TOTAL AMOUNT REASON
20311-00303 MIKHALCHUK IVAN IVANOVICH BUNCOMBE CQUNTY $39.58 ADJUST VALUE SALVAGED VEHICLE
BILL: 201102-1531893 FAIRVIEW FIRE $5.65
TOTAL TAXES 445,23
2011-00304 ABCCH BUNCOMBE COUNTY $124.27 VEHICLE EXEMPT
BILL: 201103-1535272 ASHEVILLE CITY 499,41
ASHEVILLE SCH. $35.51
CITY VEHICLE FE $10.00
TOTAL TAXES $259.19
2011-00306 RADFORD JACK CALVIN BUNCOMBE COUNTY $6.72 VEHICLE SOLD/TAG LESS THAN 30
BILL: 201103-135788% ENKA FIRE $.96 DAYS
TOTAL TAXES $7.68
2011-00307 KARPENKO VITALIY BUNCOMBE COUNTY 429,82 ARDJUST VALUE SALVAGED VEHICLE
BILL: 201103-1535395 ASHEVILLE CITY $23.86
ASHEVILLE SCH. $8.52
TOTAL TAXES $62.20
2011-00308 HARDIN PHILIP NICHOLAS BUNCOMBE COUNTY $55.21 COUNTY CHANGE TO MADISON
BILL: 201102-1527468 WEAVERVILLE $37.33
TOTAL TAXES 492,54
2011-00309 KESSEL BERNARD EMANUAL BUNCOMBE COQUNTY $46.64 VEHICLE SQLD/TAG LESS THAN 30
BILL: 201102-1527639 NORTH BUNCOMBE $9.41 DAYS
TOTAL TAXES $56.05
2011-90310 CEFALU SARA ELIZABETH BUNCOMBE COUNTY $86.75 COUNTY CHANGED TO NEW HANOVER
BILL; 201102-1531056 ASHEVILLE CITY $69.40
ASHEVILLE SCH. 524.79
CITY VEHICLE FE $10.00
TOTAL TAXES $180.94
2011-00311 DIAMOND EXECUTIVE CAR TRANSPORTATIO BUNCOMBE COUNTY $16.22 ADJUST VALUE CLERICAL ERROR
BILL: 201102-1330742 ASHEVILLE CITY $12.98
TOTAL TAXES $29.20
2011-00312 TUCKER SAMUEL JAY JR BUNCOMBE COUNTY $62.79 CLERICAL ERROR BILL MADE IN ERROR
BILL: 201104-154811¢ WEAVERVILLE $42.46
TOTAL TAXES 5105.25
2011-00313 TUCKER SAMUEI, JAY JR BUNCCMBE COUNTY $61.16 PER NADA WRONG VALUE
BILL: 201104-1426178 WEAVERVILLE 441,36
TOTAL TAXES $102.52
2011-00314 RADFORD MICHAEL EUGENE BUNCOMBE COUNTY $128.63 VEHICLE HAS AN ANTICQUE TAG
BILL: 201104-1538949 RICEVILLE FIRE $26.95

TOTAL TAXES $155.58



PAGE 8

08/02/2011 Buncombe County

09:05 Tax Department
Release Report for July
2011 VEHICLE RELEASES
RELEASEH# TAYXPAYER TAXING UNIT TOTAL AMOUNT REASON
2011-00317 BURRELL THOMAS RICHARD IT BUNCOMBE COUNTY $44.15 DMV ERROR
BILL: 201104-1540348% NORTH BUNCOMBE $8.91
TOTAL TAXES $53.06
2011-00318 STEVENSON JILL CLARY BUNCOMBE COUNTY $9.50 ADJUST VALUE PER DMV SALE PRICE
BILL: 201104-1542078 ASHEVILLE CITY $7.60
TOTAL, TAXES $17.1¢
2011-00319 MCDANIELS ROBERT MICHAEL BUNCOMBE COUNTY $85.42 MILITARY HOME OF RECORD IS
BILL: 201104-1542235 JUPITER FIRE $15.46 COLORADO
TOTAL TAXES $100.88
2011-00320 STCPPELBEIN IRENE ELIZABETH BUNCOMBE COUNTY $36.17 COUNTY CHANGED TC¢ RUTHERFORD
BILL: 201104-1540159 BROAD RIVER $6.89
TOTAL TAXES 543.06
2011-00321 HONEYCUTT NANCY RICE BUNCOMBE COUNTY $4.04 COUNTY CHANGED TO MADISON
BILL: 201104-15387%8 BARNARDSVILLE $1.16
TOTAL TAXES $5.20
2011-00322 WHITE EDGAR FARRELIL IV BUNCOMBE COUNTY $5.67 COUNTY CHANGED TO HENDERSON
BILL: 201104-1539123 FLETCHER FIRE $.84
TOTAT, TAXES $6.51
2011-00324 EDMONDS LARRY CRAIG BUNCOMBE COUNTY $38.77 VEHICLE SOLD HAD TAG LESS THAN 30
BILL: 201102-1338512 BARNARDSVILLE $11.08 DAYS
TOTAL TAXES 549.85
2011-00325 PARCHUK NIKOLAY BUNCOMBE COUNTY 524,26 ADJUST VALUE SALVAGED VEHICLE
BILL: 201104-1540816 SWANNANOA FIRE $5.54
TOTATL TAXES $529.80
2011-0032s FEINBERG HANNAH GRACE BUNCOMBE COUNTY $8.03 ADJUST VALUE PER DMV BILL OF SALE
BILL: 201104-1485093 SWANNANOA FIRE $1.84
TOTAL TAXES 59.87
2011-00327 ROGERS LEWIS JR BUNCOMBE COQUNTY $.26 ADJUST VALUE VEHICLE BAS HIGH
BILL: 201104-1363515 ASHEVILLE CITY $.21 MILEAGE
TOTAL TAXES 5.47
2011-00328 HAWKS ROBIN SIDNEY BUNCOMBE COUNTY $52 .69 VEHICLE SOLD/TAG LESS THAN 30
BILL: 201102-1532323 ASHEVILLE CITY $42.16 DAYS
CITY VEHICLE FE $10.00
TOTAL TAXES $94.85
2011-00329 TRINITY OF FAIRVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH BUNCOMBE CCQUNTY $5.25 EXEMPT VEHICLE
BILL: 201104-1541006 FAIRVIEW FIRE 5.75

TOTAL TAXES

$6.

co
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RELEASE#H

2011-00330

2011-00331

2011-00332

2011-00333

2011-00334

2011-00336

2011-00337

2011-00338

2011-00339

2011-00341

2011-00342

2011-00343

TAXPAYER
WARREN WILSCON COLLEGE

BILL: 201105-1540887

WARREN WILSON COLLEGE
BILL: 201104-1540886

LUTHERIDGE AND LUTHEROCK MINISTRIES

BILL: 201104-1541984
LLMI
BILL: 201104-1542525

LUTHERIDGE AND LUTHEROCK MINISTRIES

BILL: 201104-1541983

PALMER FLOYD DALE
BILL: 201104-1481601

HARVEY CHRISTIN PULSIFER
BILL: 201103-1360368

GILLESPIE ANTHONY SCOTT
BILL: 201104-1464133

JOHNSON STEWART TURNER

BILL: 201104-1533963

SILVERS STEVIE AFTON

BILL: 201104-1211285

MOSS BODY SHOP
BILL: 201104-1214420

HNEWFCUND BAPTIST CHURCH
BILL: 201104-1482964

Buncombe County

Tax Department

Release Repert for July
2011 VEHICLE RELEASES

TAXING UNIT

BUNCCMBE COUNTY
RICEVILLE FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE CCUNTY
RICEVILLE FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCCMBE COUNTY
SKYLAND FIRE
TOTAL: TAXES

BUNCCOMBE COUNTY
SKYLAND FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
SKYLAND FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY

ASHEVILLE SCH.

TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
SWANNANOA FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
LEICESTER FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMEE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY
ASHEVILLE SCH.
CITY VEHICLE FE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
SWANNANOA FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
WEST BUNCOMBE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
LEICESTER FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

TOTAL AMOUNT

555,
$11.
567,

558,
$12,
570.

54

$7.
51,
$9.

316,

52.
s18,

524

59,
2.
511.

39.
sl.
$11,

$59.
$47,
517.
$9.
$124.

520

535,
56.
$41.

$6.
51,
§7.

39
61
00

22
290
42

.41
S,
§5.

66
07

88
17
05

28
42
70

.94
519,

7.
$52,

95
13
02

19
10
29

o8
90
88

53
63
01
17
17

.48
54.
$25.

68
16

33
06
39

09
16
25

REASON

VEHICLE

VEHICLE

VEHICLE

VEHICLE

VEHICLE

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

PAGE 9

ADJUST VALUE CLERICAL ERROR

VEHICLE
DAYS

VEHICLE
DaYS

VEHICLE

DAYS

VEHICLE

DAYS

VEHICLE
DAYS

VEHICLE

SOLD HAD

SOLD HAD

SOLD/TAG

SOLD/TAG

SOLD/TAG

EXEMPT

TAG LESS THAN 30

TAG LESS THAN 30

LESS THAN 30

LESS THAN 30

LESS THAN 30
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RELEASE#

2011-00344

2011-00345

2011-003446

2011-00348

2011-0034%9

2011-00350

2011-00351

2011-900352

2011-00354

2011-00357

2011-00358

TAXPAYER

YOUNG JOSEPH G
BILL: 201103-1535737

WADDELT, JOHNSTE BURNETT

BILL: 201104-1211803

PNC EQUIPMENT FINANCE LLC
BILL: 201103-1477507

PNC EQUIPMENT FINANCE LLC
BILL: 201104-1482950

CHEEKS EDWARD JARVEIS
BILL: 201103-1533298

RANTZOS KOSTAS NICHOLOS

BILL: 201104-1364239%9

RADFORD DOYLE GLEN
BILL: 201104-1135042

STOWE JIMMY LEE
BILL: 201101-1548116

SCHREINER ERNST JAY JR
BILL: 201104-1538388

5TOWE JIMMY LEE
BILL: 201101-1191244

MANUEL: BLAKE STEPHEN
BILL: 201104-1542745

Buncombe County
Tax Department

Release Report for July

2011 VEHICLE RELEASES

TAXING UNIT

BUNCCGMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY

ASHEVILLE SCH,

CITY VEHICLE FE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE CCUNTY
NORTH BUNCOMBE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY
CITY VEHICLE FE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCCMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY
CITY VEHICLE FE
TOTAL TAXES

BUHCOMBE CCGUHTY
ASHEVILLE CITY

ASHEVILLE SCH.

CITY VEHICLE FE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
BILT. FOREST
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
UPPER HOMINY
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
WEST BUNCOMBE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
FLETCHER FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUKRCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY
CITY VEHICLE FE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY
CITY VEHICLE FE
TQTAL TAXES

PRGE 149

TOTAL AMOUNT REASON

516,
s12,
.62
$10,
T3

g4

$33

$25.

$5.
.87

530

$835,
$668.
.00
.15

$10
$1,504

$116.
592,
510,
5209,

511,

9.
.23
$10.
.55

53

$23

$64.
$39.
.60

5103

512,

$2.
s14,

$32,

$5.
$38.

§5.
5.
§6,

£33,
$26,
810,
$60.

$11.

$8.
510,
519,

17
24

00

52
i5

64
51

18
95
00
13

29
03

co

37
23

08
53
61

76
62
38

51
82
33

67
23
00
60

08
86
00
94

BILLED IN WRONG RATE CODE

VEHICLE SOLD HAD TAG LESS THAN 30

DAYS

BILLED IN ERROR SHOULD BE PUBLIC
SERVICE

BILLED IN ERRCR SCULD BE PUBLIC
SERVICE

VEHICLE SOLD TAG LESS THAN 30
DAYS

VEHICLE SOLD/TAGC LESS THAN 30

DAYS

VEHICLE SOLD/TAG LESS THAN 30
DaYsS

CLERICAL ERROR

COUNTY CHANGED TO HENDERSON
COUNTY

BILLED IN WRONG RATE CODE

MILITARY HOME OF RECCORD IS LOS
ANGELES
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RELEASE#

2011-00360

2011-00361

2011-00362

2011-00363

2011-00364

2011-00365

2011-00367

2011-00368

2011-00369

2011-00370

2011-00371

2011-00372

TAXPAYER
MCDANIEL MAXWELL BURTGH

BILL: 201103-1530502

BARTLETT GLORIA SPENCER
BILL: 201102-1527965

BARTLETT GIORTA SPENCER
BILL: 201i02-1527964

KELLY TAMARA KATHLEEN
BILL: 201104-1540238

CRAWFORD LYNETTE RHEA
BILL: 201104-1367908

MCCRAW KIMBERLY JEAN
BiILL: 201104-1481873

WITHROW GENE

BILL: 201104-1368480

SHEDKO IGOR NIKOLAYEVICH

BILL: 201104-1541054

SHOPE HAYDEN LARRIAH
BILL: 201104-1285724

ESTATES
201103-1535277

GIVENS
BILL:

WRIGHT VELDA KATHERIWE
BILL: 201104-1542445

NORVELL JAMES FLEMING
BILL: 201104-1542219%9

Buncombe County
Tax Department

Release Report for July

2011 VEHICLE RELEASES

TAXING UNIT

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
JUPITER FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
LEICESTER FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
LEICESTER FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
LEICESTER FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCCOMBE COUNTY
JUPITER FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ENKA FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY

ASHEVILLE SCH.

CITY VEHICLE FE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY
CITY VEHICLE FE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ENKA FIRE
TOTAL TBXES

BUNCCMBE COUNTY
BILT. FOREST
TOTAL TAXES

TOTAL AMOUNT

$53.

$9.
$63.

$33

$6.
439,

547,
$9.

$56

$39.
$7.
547,

562

$11,
$74.

$134.
$19.
$154.

$34.
$27.

$9.
§10.
§71.

$33,
526,
560.

524

$19.
$43,

563,

550
$10

$114.

$125

$17.

5143

$207.

$126
5334

36
66
02

.15
31
46

66
o8
.74

69
56
25

.95
39
34

87
27
14

13
30
15
00
18

36
69
05

.26
40
66

68
.95
.00
63

.37
91
.28

74
.62
.36

PAGE

REASON

COUNTY CHANGED TO HENDERSON

COUNTY CHANGE TO GASTON

COUNTY CHANGE TO GASTON

11

VEHICLE SOLD/TAG LESS THAN 30

DAYS

VEHICLE SOLD/TAG LESS THaN 30

DAYS

VEHICLE SOLD/TAG LESS THAN 30

DAYS

VEHICLE SOLD HAD TAG LESS THAN 30

DAYS

ADJUST VALUE SALVAGED VEHICLE

ADJUST VALUE PER DEALER APPRAISAL

VEHICLE EXEMPT

COUNTY CHANGED TQ HENDERSON

UNCLAIMED STICKER/PLATE



08/02/2011 Buncombe County PAGE 12

09:05 Tax Department
Release Report for July
2011 VEHICLE RELEASES
RELEASE# TAXPAYER TAXING UNIT TOTAL AMOUNT REASON
2011-00373 OREILLY DENNIS CHARLES BUNCCMBE COUNTY $17.%6 ADJUST VALUE PER DEARLER
BILL: 201104-1368371 UPPER HCMINY $3.76 APPRAISAL
TOTAL TAXES 521.72
2011-00374 SWEET JEFFERSON ROBERT BUNCOMBE COUNTY $68.36 VEHICLE SOLD/TAG LESS THAN 30
BILL: 201104-1483215 ASHEVILLE CITY $54.68 DAYS
CITY VEHICLE FE $10.00
TOTAL TAXES $123.04
2011-00375 DOUG GRIKDSTAFF ELECTRIC CO INC BUNCOMBE CQUNTY $34.49 COUNTY CHANGED TO MCDOWELL
BILL: 201104-1484212 ASHEVILLE CITY $27.59
CITY VEHICLE FE 510,00
TOTAL TAXES $62.08
2011-00376 NEWBY MATTHEW JOHN BUNCCMBE COUNTY $25,46 ADJUST VALUE PER DEALER
BILL: 201104-1542486 ASHEVILLE CITY $20.37 APPRAISAL
TOTAL TAXES 545,83
2011-00378 NORTON ARREATHA LEDFORD BUNCCMBE COUNTY $8.30 ADJUST VALUE PER DERLER APPRAISAL
BILL: 201104-1426692 JUPITER FIRE 51.50
TOTAL TAXES $9.80
2011-00380 MOORE LILLIAN TORRENCE BUNCOMBE COUNTY $39.90 COUNTY CHANGED TO HENDERSON
BILL: 201104-1538305 FLETCHER FIRE $5.93
TOTAL TAXES $45.83
2011-00381 CONSTANT WADE THOMAS II BUNCOMBE COUNTY $87.26 VEHICLE SOLD/TAG LESS THAN 30
BILL: 201104-1541504 JUPITER FIRE $15.79 DAYS
TOTAL TAXES $103,05
2011-00382 TRAMMELL SHENICA LASHONE BUNCCHMBE COUNTY $121.91 MILITARY HOME OF RECORD TENNESSEE
BILL: 201105-1542893 FAIRVIEW FIRE $17.42
TOTAL TAXES $139.33
2011-00383 WALDROP STEVEN KENNETH BUNCCMBE CCOUNTY $16.22 VEHICLE SOLD HAD TAG LESS THAN 30
BILL: 201104-0852597 EAST BUNCOMEE 42,78 DAYS
TOTAL TAXES $19.00
2011-00384 HAWKINS HOWARD CLINTON JR BUNCCMBE CQUNTY $4.73 VEHICLE SOLD/TAG LESS THAN 30
BILL: 201104-1539046 ASHEVILLE CITY $3.78 DAYS
CITY VEHICLE FE $10.00
TOTAL TAXES $8.51
2011-00385 BORTNIK RUSLAN IVANOVICH BUNCCMBE COUNTY $133.96 ADJUST VALUE SALVAGE VEHICLE
BILL: 201104-1542845 ASHEVILLE CITY $107.17
TOTAL TAXES $241.13
2011-00386 GROGAN AMANDA SHILOH BUNCCMBE COUNTY $37.49 CCUNTY CHANGED TO HAYWOOD
BILL: 201102-1530806 LEICESTER FIRE $7.14
TOTAL TAXES $44.63
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RELEASE#

2011-00387

2011-00389

2011-00390

2011-00392

2011-003893

2011-00394

2011-00395

2011-0035%6

2011-00397

2011-006398

TAXPAYER

AKINS LINDSEY KAY

BILL: 201104-1429543

FELSINGER JON RICHARD

BILL: 201103-1478472

GILLESPIE NINA CAPPS

BILL: 201104-1427408

ROSENFELT ALEXIS GABRIEL
BILL: 201101-1267830

CREECH HUBERT
BILL: 201104-1540329

NOBLE JOSHUA WOOLF

BILL: 201103-1537934

KAHADUAWE KANTHI WIJEWICK
BILL: 201104-1136770

RICE SY MATTHEW
BILL: 201104-1540489

NELSON JOHN EDWARD JR
BILL: 201104-1286266

TRULL TONY EUGENE
BILL: 201104-1365497

TCTAL

Buncombe County

Tax Department
Release Report for July
2011 VEHICLE RELEASES

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TAXING UNEIT

BUNCOMBE CCUNTY
FAIRVIEW FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVIDLE CITY

ASHEVILLE SCH.

CITY VEHICLE FE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCCMBE COUNTY
LEICESTER FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY
ASHEVILLE SCH.
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY
ASHEVILLE SCH.
CITY VEHICLE FE
TOTAL: TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
JUPITER FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
JUPITER FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUHNCOMBE COUNTY
NORTH BUNCOMBE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCCMBE COUNTY
UPPER HOMINY
TOTAL TAXES

COUNTY :
CITIES:
CITY FEES:
SCHOOLS:
FPIRE DISTS:
TAXES:

TOTAL AMCUNT
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REASON

VEHICLE SOLD HAD TAG LESS THAN 30

DAYS

VEHICLE SOLD HAD TAG LESS THAN 30

DAYS

VEHICLE SOLD HAD TAG LESS THAN 30

DAYS

ADJUST VALUE VEHICLE HAS HIGH
MILES

VEHTCLE SOLD/TAG LESS THAN 30
DAYS

VEHICLE SOLD TAG LESS THAN 30

DAYS.

ADJUST VALUE PER VEHICLE APPRAISA
L

COUNTY CHANGED TQ MADISON

MILITARY HOME OF RECORD IS
ILLINOIS

VEHICLE SOLD/TAG LESS THAN 30
DAYS
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Release Totals

YEAR COUNTY ALL CITIES SCHCOLS FIRE DISTS  TOTAL AMOUNT
2008 (REG) 586,17 514.80 $100.97
2009 (REG) $97.56 $18.19 $115.75
2010 (REG) $103.75 $18.56 §122.31
2011 (REG) 528.87 $17,918.34 $17,947.21
2009 (RMV) $525.81 55.448 531.29
2010 (RMV) $186.44 $119.98 $9.19 $315.61
2011 (RMV) $4,167.01 51,969.03 $120.17 $331.26 $6,587.47
TOTL § AMOUNT $4,695.61 $20,007.35 $120.17 $397.48 $25,220.61

TO BE APPROVED BY THE RUNCOMBE
COUMTY BOARD OF COMMISSICNERS.



